Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Victorian

choice for communities on a budget.
 BAA
Ordering guide  Example: VL71-42-G2-A-3-E-740-A-3
Series
VL71
LED's
42
Generation
G2
Finish Optics Photo control CCT Voltage
A
Drive
current
VL71
Victorian
(small)
42  42 LEDs G2  Gen 2 A  Black
B  White
G  Verde
H  Bronze
I  Gray
J  Green
3  Type III
5  Type V
E 120 VAC Button eye
H  208/240/277 VAC
Button eye
N  None
730 Warm 3000K
740 Neutral 4000K
A  120-277
VAC
3  333mA
5  500 mA
VL71 Victorian
LED Post top, small
Victorian-LED-post-top-with-EcoSwap-VL71-spec-sheet-en 05/25 page 2 of 4
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: Victorian VL71
Ordering Code:
3000K